ASSEMBLY - TOP VIEW
END PANEL - VIEW FROM OUTSIDE
ASSEMBLY - SIDE VIEW
SECTION A-A
DETAIL  A
A
A
A
1457C1202
Enclosures can be Factory Modified ( Milling, Drilling, Printing etc. )
Contact Factory       mjm@hammondmfg.com for quotes
Solid models of this enclosure available in STEP or IGES.
Fits 120mm (4.724") X 55.0mm (2.165") PCB
.75mm (.030") Deep Recess
 For Labels/Keypads etc.
PROTECTION TO IP 65
2 X 3.60 mm THRU
 6.80 mm  2.20 mm
2 X 5.00 mm
  0.50 mm
R4.50 mm
[R0.177 in]
35.00 mm
[1.378 in]
30.00 mm
[1.181 in]
63.00 mm
[2.480 in]
50.31 mm
[1.981 in]
41.50 mm
[1.634 in]
63.00 mm
[2.480 in]
129.40 mm
[5.094 in]
120.000.50
 mm
4.7240.020 in
[ ]
Inside Face to Face Dimension
35.00 mm
[1.378 in]
137.50 mm
[5.413 in]
146.50 mm
[5.768 in]
119.00 mm
[4.685 in]
25.00 mm
[0.984 in]
R1.50 mm
[R0.059 in]
TYP
30.94 mm
[1.218 in]
26.420.60
 mm
1.0400.024 in
[ ]
56.000.60
 mm
2.2050.024 in
[ ]
2.00 mm
[0.079 in]
1.730.20
 mm
0.0680.008 in
[ ]
 TYP
1.50 mm
[0.059 in]